
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

61 

4 

139 

18 

206 

41 

41A 

22 

27 

44 

135 

Name 

Joe Blacker 

Shawn Bullard 

Bernard Bradpiece 

Dave Edsinger 

Joe Liles 

Norman Latulippe 

Gary Jebsen 

Roy Crowninshield 

Kenny Williamson 

Allen Goode 

Michael Ballo 

Class 

5bBSR 

8BS 

3NC 

3DP 

8BS 

3DP 

3DP 

8CP 

3EP 

3CP 

3CP 

Best Tm 

1:21.518 

1:28.714 

1:29.652 

1:29.678 

1:31.406 

1:31.890 

1:32.314 

1:32.476 

1:33.866 

1:38.089 

1:38.751 

2nd Best 

1:21.767 

1:29.176 

1:30.275 

1:29.988 

1:31.696 

1:32.281 

1:32.368 

1:33.329 

1:34.503 

1:38.395 

1:39.041 

Year 

1964 

1974 

1962 

1966 

1970 

1966 

1962 

1972 

1961 

1967 

1961 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT 8 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Morgan Plus 4 

Chevrolet Corvair Yenko Stinger 

BMW 2002 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger 

Volvo P1800 

Datsun 240Z 

Elva Courier 

Triumph TR4A 

Porsche 356B 

Color 

Blue 

Red/White 

Silver/Blue 

White/Blue 

White 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Orange 

White 

White 

Red 

Hometown 

Ellicott City MD 

Arlington VA 

Annapolis MD 

Frederick MD 

Charlotte NC 

Greenville VA 

Leesburg VA 

Fletcher NC 

Pensacola FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Baltimore MD 

Sorted on best lap time
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Summit Point SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 8 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:44:47 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/18/2023 13:45 


